
Price and specifications subject to change without notice. Illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O.E. Additional lot premiums may apply. Extras to be selected at time of 
color selection from Vendor’s Standard Samples. Limited time offer, subject to change without notice. Upgrade value is inclusive of HST. There is no cash value. 
Please see Sales Representative for further details 

Price List for the 40' Series 

MODEL ELEVATION SQ. FT. PRICE 

GRAND 
OPENING 
SPECIAL 

Morningbird 1 

Morningbird 2 

Morningbird 3 

Bluebird 1 

B 

B 

B 

B 

2,050 

2,235 

2,415 

2,617 

$1,674,900 

$1,734,900 

$1,774,900 

$1,854,900 

$1,599,900 

$1,659,900 

$1,699,900 

$1,779,900 

Bluebird 2 B 2,869 $1,914,900 $1,839,900 

Bluebird 3 B 3,207 $1,934,900 $1,859,900 

Bluebird 4 B 3,581 $1,974,900 $1,899,900 

Bluebird 5 B 4,000 $2,014,900 $1,939,900 

Bluebird 6 (Corner) B 3,709 $2,034,900 $1,959,900 

ELEVATION C & D ADD $60,000 

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE: 

$40,000 on signing, $40,000 in 30 days, $40,000 in 90 days, 
$40,000 in 120 days, $40,000 in 180 days 

TOTAL: $200,000 

BANK DRAFT PAYABLE:  
CARANTANIA INVESTMENTS INC.

CONTACT INFO: 
GURJOT RANDHAWA
INFO@GSRHOMES.CA 

OFFICE HOURS: 
Monday to Thursday: 1pm to 8pm 

Friday: Closed 
Saturday and Sunday 11am to 6pm 

July 14, 2024 
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