



MEADOWLARK

AN ENCLAVE IN BOLTON, CALEDON

Price List for the 40' Series

ELEVATION	SQ. FT.	PRICE	GRAND OPENING SPECIAL
В	2,050	\$1,674,900	\$1,599,900
В	2,235	\$1,734,900	\$1,659,900
В	2,415	\$1,774,900	\$1,699,900
В	2,617	\$1,854,900	\$1,779,900
В	2,869	\$1,914,900	\$1,839,900
В	3,207	\$1,934,900	\$1,859,900
В	3,581	\$1,974,900	\$1,899,900
В	4,000	\$2,014,900	\$1,939,900
В	3,709	\$2,034,900	\$1,959,900
	B B B B B B B B B B	B 2,050 B 2,235 B 2,415 B 2,617 B 2,869 B 3,207 B 3,581 B 4,000	B 2,050 \$1,674,900 B 2,235 \$1,734,900 B 2,415 \$1,774,900 B 2,617 \$1,854,900 B 2,869 \$1,914,900 B 3,207 \$1,934,900 B 3,581 \$1,974,900 B 4,000 \$2,014,900

ELEVATION **C & D** ADD \$60,000

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE:

\$40,000 on signing, \$40,000 in 30 days, \$40,000 in 90 days, \$40,000 in 120 days, \$40,000 in 180 days

TOTAL: \$200,000

BANK DRAFT PAYABLE:

CARANTANIA INVESTMENTS INC.

CONTACT INFO: <u>GURJOT RANDHAWA</u> INFO@GSRHOMES.CA

OFFICE HOURS:

Monday to Thursday: 1pm to 8pm Friday: Closed Saturday and Sunday 11am to 6pm